Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/26/21

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice 60.36 2.286 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12002 Fabulous Fidget / Me -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12003 Darcee / Meckfessel 87.95 1.569 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16001 Callie / Hines -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
20002 Lucy Loodle LuLu/M 55.81 2.562 0O O 1 0O O 95 1
20001 Cali / Waegner 62.12 2.302 1 1 0 0 O 90 2
24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place

24001 Trooper / Melugin 63.02 2.269 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/26/21

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 60.36 2.286 1 0 0 0 O 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
20202 Vinny / Brown 69.67 2.053 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
20203 Garth / Greenwell 41.48 3.447 0 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/26/21
8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Violet / Sutton 64.07 2.607 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12402 Pix / Nieder 57.96 2.881 2 0 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16401 Remy / Laufer 5457 3.152 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 53.70 3.203 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul 36.91 4.660 O O o 1 o0 NQ
16404 Wolfie / Albers 52.35 3.286 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20401 Quill / Potratz 51.04 3.468 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20201 Keeper / Collegeman 56.05 3.158 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20405 Asher / Wehde 47.03 3.764 1 1 1 0 O 85 3
20402 Gracie / Wintz 55.78 3.173 1 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/26/21
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 59.32 2.984 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Ty / Kitchell 78.51 2.254 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16604 Dakota / Peterson 41.65 4.394 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Andre / Poirier 53.55 3.417 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16402 Blazyn / Dietz 42.11 4.346 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Duncan / Norris -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@sb5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20611 Oakley / Hawkins 55.84 3.367 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Zac / Nichols 48.22 3.899 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 55.60 3.381 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20608 Tybee / Ripperger 53.44 3.518 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Stardust / Rowe 50.25 3.741 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Envy / Boone -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- N ABS
20604 Clutch / Simpson -- - - -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/26/21

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Yaxley / Henderson 49.21 3.820 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows 3756 4.712 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Jazzy / Orris 50.93 3475 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Nemo / Hale 53.11 3.333 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Loxley / Hart 56.51 3.132 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Tanner / Postle - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:9 NQ@s5 %Q:64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 38.09 4.647 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 41.71 4.244 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 RockyRaccoon/Day 43.16 4.101 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Esky / Porras 4444 3.983 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Jake / McMillan 4568 3.875 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Ralphie / Hartke 52.72 3.357 18 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 5426 3.262 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil 55.83 3.170 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Bennie / Vetz 56.03 3.159 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Nym / Sullivan 4575 3.869 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Skipper / Williams-Bo  56.52  3.132 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Agnes / Porras 46.06 3.843 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 LuLu / Phillips 4859 3.643 0O 0O O 1 o© NQ
12818 Emrys / Orris 56.01 3.160 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:16 NQs 10 %Q:62

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16816 Camille / Vassar 37.86 4.834 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 39.30 4.656 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Zoey | Crow 39.62 4.619 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 39.77 4.601 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Matilda / Powell 40.05 4569 28 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 40.36 4.534 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Flurry / Frasca 41.71 4.387 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Penny / Owen 42.03 4.354 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Branch / Frasca 4295 4.261 26 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
16819 Manny / LaFaver 46.63 3.925 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4798 3.814 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Giorgio / Poirier 48.42 3.779 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Ty / Potts 5430 3.370 14 O 0 0O 0 o© 100
16813 Randy / Braun 55.12 3.320 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Bling / Frasca 5732 3193 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Luna / Sansone 60.80 3.010 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Henry / Rich 42.92 4.264 0O 0 0O 1 0 NQ
16805 Stormie / Istenes 49.34 3.709 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker 56.68 3.229 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Chloe / Caraker Jr 75.99 2.408 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Gigi / Burgess 4540 4.031 o o o 1 o0 NQ
16823 Darby / Mroz 63.53 2.881 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Craze / Miller 64.18 2.851 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Dew / Jansen 58.57 3.124 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Clark / Braun 43.27 4.229 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Nala / Potts 54.32 3.369 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:25 NQs 29 %Q:46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20865 Fame / Boggs 3428 5484 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Dani / Shaiper 35.08 5.359 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Nile / York 3542 5.308 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Tippi / Tipton 35.79 5.253 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20813 Keahilani / Dawidowic 36.09 5.209 29 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
20825 Grace / Dunn 38.25 4915 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Primo / McDonald 38.28 4911 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 38.81 4.844 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Spark / White 39.12 4.806 26 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
20849 Sage / Petty 39.37 4775 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 40.16 4.681 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Zayne / Berkley 4055 4.636 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Lexi / Bettis 41.04 4581 24 O 0 0O 0 o© 100
20812 Jackpot / Moore 4140 4541 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Love / Patterson 41.73 4505 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Nanuk / Boone 42.03 4473 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Egan/ Blau 42.10 4.466 23 0O 0 0O 0 o 100
20841 Archer / Sullivan 42.36 4.438 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Vader / Winter 42.65 4.408 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Schatzi / Miller 4535 4.146 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Diego / Dickinson 4559 4.124 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Aurora / Tochtrop 46.38 4.053 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Sigma / Cinotto 50.66 3.711 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Tuff / Colberg 53.12 3539 12 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 5454 3447 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Zeus / Wallace 56.30 3.339 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 41.67 4.512 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 43.98 4.275 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/26/21

20807
20808
20814
20819
20821
20829
20835
20836
20838
20842
20843
20844
20846
20847
20848
20850
20851
20857
20858
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20868
20823
20833
20840
20845
20853
20854

Loosey / LeBlanc
Ryker / Brinson
Capture / York
Kickit / Boggs
Ash / Dalan
Abbey / Koenig
Zuko / Berkley
Java / Frasca
Gypsee / Rich
Kitrina / Eachempati
Gil / Gregerson
Flash / Nichols
Aria / Colberg
Spark / Weinberg
Cassi/ Hill

Q / Nenow
Buzz / Sims
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Chance / Tochtrop
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Jayla / Koenig
Rascal / Cinotto
Stein / Shaiper
Bandit / Meyer
Levi / Greenwell
Reba / Hugo
Savanna / Cocciola-
Bomber / Ely

K/ Kulb
Duke / Jacobs

4.027

3.384

5.296

4.263
3.937
4911
4.589
4512
3.428
3.436

3.726

4.152

4.450
3.453
4.238
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

11/26/21
20855 Mandy / Hackmann -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
24807 Aylin / Miller 4455 4220 25 O O O o0 o0 100 1
24809 Zeke | Meyer 49.19 3.822 20 O 0O O o0 O 100 2
24805 Bert / Cunningham 53.93 3486 16 O O O o0 o0 100 3
24810 Chance / Plank 57.08 3.294 12 O 0O O o0 o0 100 4
24802 Nitro / Alexander 40.60 4.631 O o0 o 2 o0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss 48.33 3.890 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24812C Mystery / Cinotto 35.99 5.224 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813C Misty / Cinotto -- O 0O o o 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/26/21

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16206 Eko / Pounds 47.63 3.002 0 1 1 0O O 90 1

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
20204 Ginger / Kincaid 44,19 3.236 O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/26/21

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8402 Calvin / Brown -- 3 0 1 2 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16405 Alice / Szaradics 48.19 3.673 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20407 Minnie / Scearce 57.39 3.084 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/26/21

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16607 Xena / Williams 96.63 1.946 4 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
20613 Scarlet / Weymouth 57.20 3.287 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20406 Echo / Risik 77.09 2.439 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/26/21

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 London / Hart 54.80 3.230 26 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q:44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 50.54 3502 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Luke / Wessel 58.50 3.026 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Connor / Norris 68.95 2.567 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Abby / Braucksick 72.78 2.432 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8810 Rudi / Phillips 56.90 3.111 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Shani / Dietz 46.73 3.788 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
8816 Fancy / Monroe 69.20 2.558 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 66.73 2.652 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 72.83 2.430 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:5 NQ@sb5 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12827 Kindle / Ripperger 4165 4.394 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Emily / Miller 4412 4.148 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Fisher / Free 51.17 3576 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Harley / Jearls 53.58 3415 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12821 Lacy / Stucker 62.15 2944 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Stella / Carlson 62.42 2.932 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Michael / Ganz 5417 3.378 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/26/21
12822 Josie / Owen 55.39 3.304 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Louis / Sullivan 48.94 3.739 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12834 Lucy / Carlson 55.71 3.285 0O 0 o0 1 O NQ
12825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:10 NQs 3 %Q:77
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16851 Meeka / Heberlein 37.80 4.974 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  38.74 4.853 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Amber / Collegeman 43.23 4.349 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Moses / York 4330 4.342 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16831 Melia / Heberlein 4490 4.187 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Echo / Lawrence 46.32 4.059 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Speedy / Boggs 4730 3975 23 0 O O O O 100
16834 Sadie / Bethel 48.80 3.852 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16836 Theo / Jacobs 48.81 3.852 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Clyde / Hugo 58.44 3.217 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Rigby / Day -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16842 Hannah / Fields 66.76 2.816 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Kruz / Gregerson 4550 4.132 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Annie Oakley / Ely -- e ABS
16844 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20870 MacNair / Henderson  42.11 4.464 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/26/21

20873 Banzai Angus / Curry  67.40 2.789 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Rango / Heifner - S — ABS
20872 Annie / Thomason - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/26/21
12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12002 Fabulous Fidget / Me -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12003 Darcee / Meckfessel -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12001 Rigger / Rice -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
16001 Callie / Hines -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Lucy Loodle LuLu/M 40.96 2.710 1 0 0 O 92 1
20001 Cali / Waegner -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fell:ults E Score Place
24001 Trooper / Melugin 50.58 2.195 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/26/21
12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 50.35 2.006 0O 0O O o 90 1
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20202 Vinny / Brown 57.97 1.915 o o0 2 0 NQ
20203 Garth / Greenwell 30.47 3.643 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/26/21
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Violet / Sutton 4752 2.988 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12402 Pix / Nieder 59.02 2.406 5 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16402 Blazyn / Dietz 38.09 3.859 1 0 0 o0 95 1
16401 Remy / Laufer 39.18 3.752 1 0 0 0 95 2
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 43.15 3.407 3 2 0 O NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul 31.77 4.627 1 2 3 0 NQ
16404 Wolfie / Albers 40.86 3.598 2 1 3 O NQ
16604 Dakota / Peterson 42.21 3.483 2 3 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
20201 Keeper / Collegeman  40.64 3.716 1 2 1 0 NQ
20401 Quill / Potratz 38.78 3.894 1 2 0 O NQ
20402 Gracie / Wintz -- 3 3 2 0 NQ
20404 Zac / Nichols -- 2 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

11/26/21
20405 Asher / Wehde
20608 Tybee / Ripperger
20609 Stardust / Rowe
20604 Clutch / Simpson

36.65
27.37
24.66

4.120
5.517
6.123

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/26/21
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12603 Ty / Kitchell 64.77 2.316 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20610 Envy / Boone -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20611 Oakley / Hawkins 41.24 3.904 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Yaxley / Henderson 29.35 5.486 0O O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows 2722 5511 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Jazzy / Orris 39.54 3.794 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Nemo / Hale 42.49 3.530 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Loxley / Hart 5475 2.740 3 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs 11 %Q:21

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 29.74 5.044 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.38 4.494 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Nym / Sullivan 37.15 4.038 8 0O 0O O O 100 3
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 30.63 4.897 1 0 0 O NQ
12804 Bennie / Vetz 5432 2761 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Jake / McMillan 40.80 3.676 1 0 0 O NQ
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 45.62 3.288 2 2 2 0 NQ
12809 Esky / Porras 3295 4552 1 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Skipper / Williams-Bo 41.16 3.644 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Ralphie / Hartke 60.24 2.490 2 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 49,90 3.006 1 2 0 0 NQ
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 3550 4.225 1 1 0 0 NQ
12817 LuLu / Phillips 3756 3.994 1 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Emrys / Orris 49.88 3.007 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Agnes / Porras -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:13 NQs 13 %Q:50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16816 Camille / Vassar 26.03 5.993 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 26.04 5.991 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Flurry / Frasca 2758 5.656 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 28.30 5512 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.62 5451 16 O O o0 o0 100
16817 Penny / Owen 30.10 5.183 14 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Zoey | Crow 30.83 5.060 14 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gigi / Burgess 30.85 5.057 14 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Clark / Braun 33.79 4617 11 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Giorgio / Pairier 35.83 4.354 9 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 36.08 4.324 8 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Andre / Poirier 36.40 4.286 8 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Dew / Jansen 41.06 3.799 3 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Duncan / Norris 47.94 3.254 0 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Ty / Potts 38.02 4.103 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Henry / Rich 40.58 3.844 2 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Stormie / Istenes 39.45 3.954 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker 35.61 4.381 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Luna / Sansone 50.96 3.061 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Chloe / Caraker Jr 46.88 3.328 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Branch / Frasca 27.06 5.765 0 0 2 0 NQ
16819 Manny / LaFaver 35.41 4.406 0 2 0 0 NQ
16821 Matilda / Powell 3296 4.733 0 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Darby / Mroz 56.28 2.772 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Bling / Frasca 49.75 3.136 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Craze / Miller -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:23 NQs 30 %0Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20829 Abbey / Koenig 25.03 6.432 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Primo / McDonald 25.20 6.389 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Capture / York 2542 6.334 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Q / Nenow 26.08 6.173 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20862 Jayla / Koenig 26.69 6.032 16 0O 0O 0 O 100
20844 Flash / Nichols 2691 5983 16 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Fame / Boggs 27.71 5.810 15 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Hpnotigq / McDonald 28.08 5.734 14 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 28,56 5.637 14 O O o0 o0 100
20824 Love / Patterson 29.33 5489 13 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Spark / White 2947 5463 13 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Grace / Dunn 29.64 5432 13 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Spark / Weinberg 30.13 5.344 12 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Zayne / Berkley 30.15 5.340 12 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Egan / Blau 30.58 5.265 12 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Aurora / Tochtrop 31.00 5.194 12 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Chance / Tochtrop 31.04 5187 11 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Nanuk / Boone 3215 5.008 10 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Zeus / Wallace 32.80 4.909 10 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Schatzi / Miller 35.20 4.574 7 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Sigma / Cinotto 37.55 4.288 5 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.04 4.124 3 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Tuff / Colberg 4350 3.701 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 36.21 4.446 1 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Trubbel / Jearls 29.86 5.392 1 0 0 O NQ
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 37.27 4.320 1 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Vader / Winter 3456 4.659 0 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 26.30 6.122 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Ryker / Brinson -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

11/26/21

20812
20813
20818
20819
20821
20822
20831
20835
20836
20838
20839
20841
20842
20843
20846
20849
20851
20857
20858
20859
20863
20864
20867
20868
20823
20833
20840
20845
20848
20853
20854

Jackpot / Moore
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Dani / Shaiper
Kickit / Boggs
Ash / Dalan
Lexi / Bettis

Diego / Dickinson
Zuko / Berkley
Java / Frasca
Gypsee / Rich

Tippi / Tipton
Archer / Sullivan
Kitrina / Eachempati
Gil / Gregerson
Aria / Colberg
Sage / Petty
Buzz / Sims
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Nile / York

Rascal / Cinotto
Stein / Shaiper
Bing / Dalan
Bandit / Meyer

Levi / Greenwell
Reba / Hugo
Savanna / Cocciola-
Bomber / Ely
Cassi / Hill

K/ Kulb
Duke / Jacobs

29.15

25.38
27.52
33.94
37.61
35.30
27.71

5.523

6.344
5.850
4.744
4.281
4.561
5.810

5.234

5.101
6.012

4.428
5.939
4.038
5.554

6.071
4.314
6.252
5.374
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/26/21
20855 Mandy / Hackmann -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24807 Aylin / Miller 3444 4675 10 0O O o0 o0 100 1
24809 Zeke | Meyer 34.64 4.648 10 0O 0O 0 o 100 2
24802 Nitro / Alexander 29.84 5.395 0 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 43.45 3.705 1 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 46.69 3.448 O 0O 1 o0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss -- - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24813C Misty / Cinotto 28.78 5594 14 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
24812C Mystery / Cinotto 26.31 6.119 o o0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/26/21
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8803 Jazzy / Orris 40.85 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 34.48 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12817 LuLu / Phillips 36.61 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12805 Jake / McMillan 41.92 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Jett Racer / Tipton 42.62 0 2 2 0 NQ
12802 Nym / Sullivan 43.71 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 47.54 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs 10 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 32.60 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16811 Zoey /| Crow 35.59 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16821 Matilda / Powell 38.24 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16820 Gigi / Burgess 41.89 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
16402 Blazyn / Dietz -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16604 Dakota / Peterson -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16802 Ty / Potts 54.63 2 2 1 0 NQ
16803 Henry / Rich 38.95 0 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 39.19 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar 36.76 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/26/21
16818 Branch / Frasca 35.63 0 0 2 0 NQ
16819 Manny / LaFaver 37.77 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Bling / Frasca -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 49.37 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:9 NQs 20 %Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
20859 Nile / York 32.24 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20814 Capture / York 32.63 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 32.68 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20868 Bandit / Meyer 35.52 0O 0O o0 o0 100 4 25%
20804 Trubbel / Jearls 36.21 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20841 Archer / Sullivan 38.22 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20837 Aurora / Tochtrop 39.11 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20612 Zeus / Wallace 39.46 0O o0 0 o 100
20863 Rascal / Cinotto 40.96 0 0 0 0 100
20202 Vinny / Brown -- 4 0 1 1 NQ
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 39.83 0 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 51.77 1 2 2 0 NQ
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 41.05 0 2 0 0 NQ
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 38.34 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 38.09 0 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20816 Primo / McDonald 31.46 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Kickit / Boggs 39.82 2 1 1 0 NQ
20821 Ash / Dalan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20825 Grace / Dunn 54.29 1 2 0 0 NQ
20834 Spark / White 50.46 2 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Zuko / Berkley 41.10 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/26/21
20842 Kitrina / Eachempati 40.72 0 2 0 0 NQ
20850 Q / Nenow -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20851 Buzz / Sims 37.21 1 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20860 Chance / Tochtrop 41.55 0 1 1 0 NQ
20865 Fame / Boggs 31.64 0 0 3 0 NQ
20867 Bing / Dalan -- 0 O 1 1 NQ
20604 Clutch / Simpson -- e ABS
20853 K/ Kulb -- - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24809 Zeke | Meyer 48.47 1 3 2 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
24812C Mystery / Cinotto 31.26 0 0 3 0 NQ
24813C Misty / Cinotto 34.00 0 O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/26/21

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16206 Eko / Pounds 37.43 2.966 1 0 0 0 95 1
16208 Ellie / Woodall 57.59 1.927 1 0 0O O NQ
16405 Alice / Szaradics 37.03 2.998 1 1 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place

20204 Ginger / Kincaid 26.11 4.251 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

11/26/21

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8402 Calvin / Brown 38.62 3.677 1 0 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16607 Xena / Williams 49.84 3.030 0O 0O O o 98 1

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20407 Minnie / Scearce 38.89 3.883 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/26/21

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20406 Echo / Risik 53.18 3.027 1 0 0 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/26/21

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4802 London / Hart 41.74 3594 12 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQs4 %Q:56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8810 Rudi / Phillips 30.32 4947 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 ZizZi Z | Zavadil 39.52 3.79%6 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Connor / Norris 41.21 3.640 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 43.64 3.437 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Luke / Wessel 49.90 3.006 1 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Abby / Braucksick 59.84 2.507 1 1 1 0 NQ
8815 Shani / Dietz 3491 4.297 1 2 1 0 NQ
8816 Fancy / Monroe 40.15 3.736 1 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12827 Kindle / Ripperger 27.84 5.603 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Michael / Ganz 35.20 4.432 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Fisher / Free 36.51 4.273 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12832 Louis / Sullivan 37.53 4.157 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Josie / Owen 38.98 4.002 11 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Harley / Jearls 46.24 3.374 3 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Stella / Carlson 49.88 3.128 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/26/21

12821 Lacy / Stucker 53.58 2.912 0O 0O o0 o0 NQ
12831 Emily / Miller -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12834 Lucy / Carlson 43.81 3.561 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48sec Qs:9 NQs 4 %Q: 69

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16851 Meeka / Heberlein 25,58 6.294 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Rigby / Day 25.79 6.243 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Moses / York 31.68 5.082 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Sadie / Bethel 3235 4977 15 0 0O O O 100 4
16831 Melia / Heberlein 33.44 4815 14 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Echo / Lawrence 38.14 4.221 9 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Clyde / Hugo 40.33 3.992 7 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Theo / Jacobs 4182 3850 6 0 0O O O 100
16842 Hannah / Fields 46.55 3.459 1 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Amber / Collegeman 32.65 4.931 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Speedy / Boggs 4517 3.564 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Kruz / Gregerson 31.62 5.092 0 1 2 0 NQ
16845 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16839 Annie Oakley / Ely -- e ABS
16844 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place

20870 MacNair / Henderson 36.81 4.374 13 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/26/21

20873 Banzai Angus / Curry  40.66 3960 9 O O o0 o0 100 2
20613 Scarlet / Weymouth 49.08 3.280 1 1 0 0 NQ
20869 Rango / Heifner -- - = - ABS

20872 Annie / Thomason - e — ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

11/26/21

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8816 Fancy / Monroe 43.30 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 49,55 2 0 0 NQ
8402 Calvin / Brown -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
16835 Rigby / Day 35.52 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16834 Sadie / Bethel 40.31 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Egan/ Blau 43.08 0 0 0 0 100 3
16204 Aria / Colberg 46.56 O O o0 o0 100 4
16836 Theo / Jacobs 46.51 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20869 Rango / Heifner 34.65 0 0 0 0 100 1



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
11/26/21

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

24001 Trooper / Melugin 15.82 1 7 12 27 20 67 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

11/26/21
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 23.23 1 7 12 27 20 67 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 41.01 0 4 18 19 20 55 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20609 Stardust / Rowe 25.28 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
20401 Quill / Potratz 26.24 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 25.32 1 7 18 27 20 73 3
20202 Vinny / Brown 23.45 1 4 18 27 20 70 4
20809 Tuff / Colberg 41.13 0 2 7 10 O NQ
20604 Clutch / Simpson -- - = - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
11/26/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8401 Violet / Sutton 23.13 1 7 18 27 20 73 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12802 Nym / Sullivan 32.35 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16401 Remy / Laufer 45.20 1 0 7 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20831 Diego / Dickinson 20.89 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
20611 Oakley / Hawkins 24.64 1 7 18 27 20 73 2
20203 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 0 7 10 O NQ
20817 Sigma / Cinotto 26.41 1 7 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
11/26/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16604 Dakota / Peterson 28.44 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 26.77 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
16826 Dew / Jansen 27.44 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
16402 Blazyn / Dietz 23.37 3 7 18 27 20 75 4
16601 Duncan / Norris 26.55 2 7 18 27 20 74
16805 Stormie / Istenes 27.27 2 7 18 27 20 74
16802 Ty / Potts 42.65 1 6 18 27 20 65
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20849 Sage / Petty 30.91 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20860 Chance / Tochtrop 27.73 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
20612 Zeus / Wallace 28.79 2 7 18 27 20 74 3
20404 Zac / Nichols 21.33 2 4 18 27 20 71 4
20201 Keeper / Collegeman  21.35 1 4 18 27 20 70
20402 Gracie / Wintz 34.66 1 7 18 17 20 61
20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- e ABS

20833 Reba / Hugo -- S — ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
8803 Jazzy / Orris 22.42 1 7 18 27 20 73 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZOin;i 810 s  Score Place
12817 LuLu / Phillips 32.88 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
12812 RockyRaccoon /Day  25.95 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 25.81 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
12803 Kimber / Schanda 17.06 1 7 18 27 20 73 4

12810 Skipper / Williams-Bo  28.71 2 4 18 27 20 71
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 Sg  Score Place
16821 Matilda / Powell 21.82 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16808 Rudy / Stucker 34.03 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
16818 Branch / Frasca 31.27 4 6 18 27 20 75 3
16403 Jake / Spaul 24.95 2 7 18 27 20 74 4
16803 Henry / Rich 25.01 2 7 18 27 20 74
16812 Giorgio / Poirier 22.24 1 7 18 27 20 73
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 29.57 1 7 18 27 20 73
16824 Bling / Frasca 41.85 1 7 18 27 20 67
16801 Flurry / Frasca 26.24 3 9 13 27 O NQ
16809 Luna / Sansone 32.37 2 7 18 27 O NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar 25.13 1 4 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:27 NQs 8 %Q: 77
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioméi 810 s  Score Place
20864 Stein / Shaiper 30.42 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20859 Nile / York 31.75 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20816 Primo / McDonald 32.96 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20839 Tippi / Tipton 31.50 5 9 18 27 20 79 4
20851 Buzz / Sims 31.86 5 9 18 27 20 79
20814 Capture / York 32.96 5 9 18 27 20 79
20808 Ryker / Brinson 26.38 4 9 18 27 20 78
20867 Bing / Dalan 33.04 5 9 18 27 20 78
20821 Ash / Dalan 34.28 6 9 18 27 20 78
20838 Gypsee / Rich 28.74 5 7 18 27 20 77
20850 Q / Nenow 28.90 5 7 18 27 20 77
20863 Rascal / Cinotto 23.72 4 7 18 27 20 76
20806 Vader / Winter 25.78 4 7 18 27 20 76
20824 Love / Patterson 26.43 4 7 18 27 20 76
20834 Spark / White 34.24 4 9 18 27 20 76
20844 Flash / Nichols 19.32 3 7 18 27 20 75
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 27.73 3 7 18 27 20 75
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 28.06 3 7 18 27 20 75
20836 Java / Frasca 36.57 5 9 18 27 20 75
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 18.13 2 7 18 27 20 74
20835 Zuko / Berkley 23.70 2 7 18 27 20 74
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 15.89 1 7 18 27 20 73
20868 Bandit / Meyer 19.03 1 7 18 27 20 73
20843 Gil / Gregerson 24.04 1 7 18 27 20 73
20832 Egan / Blau 33.11 4 4 18 27 20 72
20837 Aurora / Tochtrop 35.16 2 7 18 27 20 71



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/26/21

20861 Hpnotig / McDonald 31.66 4 6 18 19 20 67
20607 Matt / Johnson 43.57 0 9 13 19 O NQ
20804 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 0 7 10 O NQ
20813 Keahilani / Dawidowic  31.65 3 6 18 10 O NQ
20818 Dani / Shaiper 28.05 6 9 13 27 O NQ
20819 Kickit / Boggs 16.02 1 7 13 27 O NQ
20825 Grace / Dunn 22.03 1 4 18 19 O NQ
20858 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Fame / Boggs 25.40 2 0O 18 27 O NQ
20822 Lexi / Bettis -- e ABS
20823 Levi / Greenwell -- - - - - - ABS
20853 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20854 Duke / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;i 810 s  Score Place
24808 Jazz | Moss 20.17 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
24601 Yaxley / Henderson 23.96 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
24809 Zeke | Meyer 22.79 1 7 18 27 20 73 3
24805 Bert / Cunningham 21.33 4 7 7 27 O NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;i 810 s  Score Place

24813C Misty / Cinotto 32.48 3 7 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
11/26/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8402 Calvin / Brown 29.04 1 7 11 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16208 Ellie / Woodall 37.77 0O 7 18 19 20 62 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

20204 Ginger / Kincaid 26.07 2 7 12 27 20 68 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
11/26/21

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

16607 Xena / Williams 34.31 1 4 18 27 20 65 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
11/26/21

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

20613 Scarlet / Weymouth 39.64 0 7 18 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
11/26/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8815 Shani / Dietz 26.77 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
8819 Wynona / Wessel 34.05 1 7 18 27 20 73 2
8811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.94 5 7 18 19 20 69 3
8810 Rudi / Phillips 44.57 4 5 18 19 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12824 Hanna / Nichols 23.28 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
12823 Zoey /| Crow 31.84 6 9 18 18 20 71 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16851 Meeka / Heberlein 30.64 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16835 Rigby / Day 27.21 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
16204 Aria / Colberg 24.88 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
16832 Echo / Lawrence 22.31 2 7 18 27 20 74 4
16834 Sadie / Bethel 39.21 3 9 18 27 20 73
16836 Theo / Jacobs 24.71 1 4 18 27 20 70
16837 Speedy / Boggs 20.88 1 7 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred

11/26/21
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20870 MacNair / Henderson = 24.59 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20206 Chance / Plank 28.85 1 7 18 27 20 73 2
20869 Rango / Heifner -- - -

- - ABS



